
Tuesday, November 19 4:30 PM HOME vs. Young Americans JV

Tuesday, November 19 5:30 PM HOME vs. The Forest MSB, V Boys

Thursday, November 21 5:00PM HOME vs. Milledgeville Prep MSB, V Girls, V Boys

Friday, December 6 5:00 PM HOME vs. Hills Academy MSB, JVB, V Boys

Monday, December 9 5:30 PM AWAY at Crosspointe MSB, V Boys

Tuesday, December 10 5:30 PM HOME vs. Trinity Prep V Girls, JVB

Tuesday, December 10 5:00 PM AWAY at Nate Greene MSB

Thursday, December 12 5:30 PM AWAY at The Forest MSB, V Boys

Friday, December 13 5:00 PM HOME vs. Young Americans JVB, V Boys

Monday, December 16 5:00 PM HOME vs. Providence Classical MSB, V Girls, V Boys

Tuesday, January 7 5:00 PM AWAY at Young Americans JVB, V Boys

Thursday, January 9 4:30 PM HOME vs. Young Americans JVB

Thursday, January 9 6:00 PM HOME vs. Nate Greene MSB

Monday, January 13 5:00 PM AWAY at Providence Classical MSB, V Girls, V Boys

Tuesday, January 14 1:00 PM AWAY Hearts Academy at State Farm Arena JVB, V Boys

Thursday, January 16 5:00 PM AWAY at Milledgeville Prep MSB, V Girls, V Boys

Tuesday, January 21 4:00 PM AWAY at Hills Academy MSB, JVB, V Boys

Thursday, January 23 5:00 PM AWAY at Milledgeville Prep V Girls, JVB

Friday, January 24 5:00 PM HOME vs. Halo MSB, JVB, V Boys

Tuesday, January 28 5:00 PM AWAY at Halo MSB, JVB, V Boys

Thursday, January 30 5:00 PM HOME vs. Milledgeville Prep V Girls, JVB

Friday, January 31 5:30 PM HOME vs. Crosspointe MSB, V Boys

M i d d l e  S c h o o l  P l a y o f f s  S t a r t  F e b r u a r y  3 ,  2 0 2 5
V a r s i t y  R e g i o n  T o u r n a m e n t  S t a r t s  F e b r u a r y  1 0 ,  2 0 2 5
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